© 2021 Beacon Products a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 05/25/21
TRAVERSE-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 Wall surface mounted luminaire with a field replaceable LED light engine
& optical bezel system
•	 Optional passive infrared (PIR) motion sensor

Page 2/4 Rev. 05/25/21
TRAVERSE-SPEC
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Series Engine Watts CCT/CRI11 Optics Voltage Control Options
TRV-D Traverse Down Light 24L-27 27 Watt - LED array
24L-55 55 Watt - LED array
36L-80 80 Watts - LED array
48L-110 110 Watts - LED array
60L-136 136 Watts - LED array
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI
4K7 4000K,
70 CRI
5K7 5000K,
70 CRI
2 Type II
3 Type III
4F Type IV, Forward
4W Type IV, Wide
5R Type V, rectangular
2x2 Narrow spot flood
5x5 Medium flood
Example: TRV-D–24L-27–3K7–3–UNV–PCU–DBT
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
UNV 120–277V
347 347V
480 480V
Accessories
SWUSB* SiteSync interface software loaded on USB flash drive for use with owner supplied PC
(Windows based only). Includes SiteSync license, software and USB radio bridge node11
SWTAB* Windows tablet and SiteSync interface software. Includes tablet with preloaded software,
SiteSync license and USB radio bridge node11
SWBRG+ SiteSync USB radio bridge node only. Order if a replacement is required or if an extra bridge
node is requested12
* When ordering with SiteSync, one of these interface options must be chosen and
ordered separately. Each option contains the SiteSync License, GUI and  Bridge Node
+ If needed, an additional Bridge Node can be ordered
CONTROLS
SiteSync — Precommissioned Ordering Information:
When ordering a fixture with the SiteSync lighting control option, additional information will be required to complete the order. The SiteSync
Commissioning Form or alternate schedule information must be completed. This form includes Project location, Group information, and
Operating schedules. For more detailed information please visit the SiteSync family page on our website or contact Hubbell Lighting tech
support at (864) 678-1000.
SiteSync fixtures with Motion control (SWPM) require the mounting height of the fixture for selection of the lens.
Examples: TRV-D–24L-45–AM–3–UNV–SWP–BL		  SiteSync only
	 TRV-D–24L-45–AM–3–UNV–SWPM–20F–BL 	 SiteSync with Motion Control
MOB Ordering Information:
When ordering a fixture with a dimming occupancy sensor (MOB), please specify the appropriate information. These settings are specified
in the ordering as shown in the example below.
Example: TRV-D–24L-45–AM–T3–UNV–MOB – 1 to 20 min. – 33% to 50% – ??? – BL

 SiteSync
High to Dim Delay Low Level Mounting Height (ft.)
– –
Sensor Options Electrical Options Finish
PCU Photocell. button Universal
2PF Dual power feed2,3,10
BPC Cold weather battery pack4
MOB Motion Sensor
33% or 50%
dimming+-3,5,7,9
GENI-XX Energeni6
SWP SiteSync Wireless
Pre-Commission7,8
SWPM SiteSync Wireless
Pre-Commission w/
Occupany Sensor7,8,9
Notes:
1 Indoor use only